(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Mercusys MA86XE AXE5400 Tri-Band Wi-Fi 6E
Bluetooth PCI Express Adapter, 2402 Mbps at 6
GHz + 2402 Mbps at 5 GHz + 574 Mbps at 2.4

GHz, 2x

Sifra: 86569

Kategorija prozivoda: MreZne kartice

Proizvoda¢: MERCUSYS

Cena: 6603,00 rsd.

Networking Type:
Wi-Fi Support:

Local Area Network Architecture:

Interface:

Requires Expansion Slot
Standard:

Networking Form Factor:
Data Bit Rate:

Wi-Fi Band Frequency:
Line Modulation Type:
Authentication Algorithm:

Networking Compliant
Standards:

Networking Features:

Antenna:

Included Accessories:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:
Minimum Operating Humidity:
Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight

Network Adapter
Yes

Bluetooth

Wi-Fi

Wireless

PCl Express

Plug-in-module

2402 Mbps

2.4 GHz5 GHz
1024QAM, OFDMA
WPA2-PSK, WPA-PSK

IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.119, IEEE
802.11n, IEEE 802.11ac, IEEE
802.11ax, Bluetooth 5.2

MU-MIMO
Tri-Band

External

Quick Start Guide
120.8 mm

226.3 mm

21.5 mm

40 °C

0-°C

90 %

10 %

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
0.2 kg

0.1 kg

1

0.2 kg

0.1 kg



Plastic: 0 kg

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tacnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Placanje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




